## **FEI 2018 Registration Form**

## 1 JANUARY 2018 – 31 DECEMBER 2018

Upon payment this form acts as a TAX INVOICE for GST purposes



Fax: 02 9763 2466

DISCIPLINE IN WHICH YOU COMPETE AT FEI LEVEL:		
Discipline	Level	Previously Registered?
		□ YES
		NO (Horse will need EA/FEI
		Passport – fill in order form)

RIDER DETAILS				
(\$20 PER REGISTRATION)				
Name:			DOB:	
EA Member No:		FEI Member No:		
Nationality:	Gen	der: 🛛 Male	□Female	
🗆 Email:				

HORSE DETAILS					
(\$20 PER REGISTRATION)					
Name:	DOB:				
EA Registration No:	FEI Registration No:				
Breed:	Gender: Gelding Mare Stallion				
Owner Details:					
Primary Owner Name:					
Primary Owner Suburb & State:					
Trainer Details (Endurance Only)					
Name:	DOB:				
FEI Member No:	Nationality:				

HORSE DETAILS					
(\$20 PER REGISTRATION)					
Name:	DOB:				
EA Registration No:	FEI Registration No:				
Breed:	Gender:  Gelding  Mare  Stallion				
Owner Details:					
Primary Owner Name:					
Primary Owner Suburb & State:					
Trainer Det	tails (Endurance Only)				
Name:	DOB:				
FEI Member No:	Nationality:				
<u>NOTE:</u> Your FEI number(s) will be available at: <u>https://data.fei.c</u> PAYMENT DETAILS – Credit/Debit Card:	ora/ \$				
🗆 Visa 🛛 M	1astercard				

Card No:	!	Signature:
Name on Card:	CVV:	. Expiry Date:

## EA PRIVACY CONSENT:

\_(Rider Name) acknowledge

- 1. I have read and understood Equestrian Australia's privacy policy available at http://www.equestrian.org.au/.
- 2. In order to register with the FEI and facilitate participation in FEI events, whether as a rider, owner or trainer (as applicable), Equestrian Australia will disclose the personal information on this form to the FEI, which is based in Switzerland.
- 3. Under the Australian Privacy Act 1988 (Cth) (Privacy Act), unless an exception applies, Equestrian Australia is required to take steps reasonable in the circumstances to ensure any overseas recipient to which it discloses my personal information, such as FEI, does not breach the Australian Privacy Principles set out in the Privacy Act (Overseas Disclosure Obligation), unless I consent to the overseas disclosure of my personal information in the knowledge that my consent will release Equestrian Australia from the Overseas Disclosure Obligation.
- 4. I hereby consent to Equestrian Australia disclosing my personal information to FEI for the purpose of registering me with the FEI and facilitating my participation in FEI events (as a rider, owner or trainer, as applicable), knowing that such consent will release Equestrian Australia from the Overseas Disclosure Obligation.

SIGNED:

I

that:

DATE: